Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Jan Lindstrém

2 Benno Pedersen

3 Kent Hoglund

4 Mikael Richtnér

5 Per Hagglund

6 Ricard Lockner

7 Bill Dickman

8 Stefan Larsson

9 Reine Hansson

11 Emil Nordh

12 Daniel Ekstrom

13 Tim Dickman

14 Jan Kilstrom

15 Marie Lindell

16 Roger Blomqvist
17 Hakan Augustsson
18 Magnus Lundin

19 Par Ailm

20 Krister Bergquist
21 Michael Hakansson
22 Rose-Marie Lonngvist
22 Petri Piironen

24 Hans Fryklund

25 Richard Stankiewicz
26 Owe Larsson

27 Jonas Dabhlstrom
28 Jan-Ake Kristofersson
29 Jimmy Ekberg

30 Stefan Karlsson

31 Daniel Johansson
32 Eva Stankiewicz

04 August 2005

Resultatlista
Div 4 Norra, Solna BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div1l 12 June 2005
Spelplats: Solna BGK EB

Klubb

Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Aspuddens BGK
Haninge BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK

Solna BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Aspuddens BGK
Haninge BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Sundbybergs BGK
Solna BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Aspuddens BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Aspuddens BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkopings BGK
Enkdpings BGK
Enkopings BGK

S1

22
24
25

24
25

27
28
27
30
25
27
28
26
32
28
27

31
28
35
33
33
36
30

45

S2

23
26
25
25
24
24
27
23
24
27

30

25

25

26
28
29
24
27
25

28

30
28
25
26
28

29
31
27
27
33
34

34
34

23
23
24

26
23
21
29

27
24
27

25
33
33
29

31

29
27
27
31
34

37

93
73
99
25
100
100
77
103
79
106
54
82
55
28
56
85
86
115
87
30
60
60
120
120
123
128
129
66
34
71
78

Sida

Snitt

23.3
24.3
24.8
25.0
25.0
25.0
25.7
25.8
26.3
26.5
27.0
27.3
27.5
28.0
28.0
28.3
28.7
28.8
29.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.0
30.8
32.0
32.3
33.0
34.0
35.5
39.0

1

av



